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Table 1.14: What percentage of the library's total number of journal
subscriptions does the library acquire in the form of subscriptions bundled with at
least 50 other titles?

Mean Median
38.34%

Minimum
30.00% 0.00%

Maximum
100.00%

Entire Sample

Table 1.15: What percentage of the library's total number of journal
subscriptions does the library acquire in the form of subscriptions bundled with at
least 50 other titles? Broken out by Country

Country Mean Median Minimum Maximum
United States 41.73% 32.50% 0.00% 99.00%
Other 25.38% 10.00% 0.00% 100.00%
Table 1.16:

What percentage of the library's total number of journal
subscriptions does the library acquire in the form of subscriptions bundled with at
least 50 other titles? Broken out by Type of Library

Type of Library Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Academic 43.19% 42.50% 0.00% 99.00%
Special 10.00% 0.00% 0.00% 45.00%
Table 1.17:

What percentage of the library's total number of journal
subscriptions does the library acquire in the form of subscriptions bundled with at
least 50 other titles? Broken out by 2011-2012 Spending on Scholarly &
Professional Journals

2011-2012 Mean
Spending on
Journals
Less than
$100,000
$100,000 to
$500,000

Median Minimum Maximum

20.15% 1.00% 0.00% 90.00%

40.07% 28.50% 0.00% 99.00%

More than
$500,000

50.14% 51.50% 0.00% 95.00%
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Table 1.18:

In the past year how many subscriptions to journal titles has your

library canceled?

Mean

Median

Minimum

Maximum

Entire Sample

32.24

10.00

0.00

207.00

Table 1.19: In the past year how many subscriptions to journal titles has your
library canceled? Broken out by Country
Country Mean Median Minimum Maximum
United States 37.74 12.50 0.00 207.00
Other 12.53 5.00 0.00 100.00
Table 1.20: In the past year how many subscriptions to journal titles has your
library canceled? Broken out by Type of Library
Type of Library Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Academic 35.56 11.50 0.00 207.00
Special 19.00 10.00 0.00 100.00
Table 1.21: In the past year how many subscriptions to journal titles has your
library canceled? Broken out by 2011-2012 Spending on Scholarly & Professional
Journals
2011-2012 Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Spending on
Journals
Less than 13.00 2.00 0.00 100.00
$100,000
$100,000 to 29.67 13.00 0.00 135.00
$500,000
More than 38.63 17.00 0.00 207.00
$500,000
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Table 1.22:

How many subscriptions to journals did your library cancel
cumulatively over the past three years?

Mean

Median

Minimum

Maximum

Entire Sample

123.42

50.00

0.00

967.00

Table 1.23: How many subscriptions to journals did your library cancel
cumulatively over the past three years? Broken out by Country
Country Mean Median Minimum Maximum
United States 145.31 60.00 0.00 967.00
Other 16.94 11.00 0.00 50.00
Table 1.24: How many subscriptions to journals did your library cancel

cumulatively over the past three years? Broken out by Type of Library

Type of Library Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Academic 147.06 60.00 0.00 967.00
Special 34.11 20.00 10.00 90.00
Table 1.25: How many subscriptions to journals did your library cancel

cumulatively over the past three years? Broken out by 2011-2012 Spending on
Scholarly & Professional Journals

2011-2012
Spending on
Journals

Mean

Median

Minimum

Maximum

Less than
$100,000

35.69

11.00

4.00

120.00

$100,000 to
$500,000

68.00

50.00

7.00

184.00

More than
$500,000

265.54

200.00

0.00

967.00
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Table 1.26:

title subscriptions to individual titles did your library add?

For the current academic year (2011-2012), how many new journal

Mean

Median

Minimum

Maximum

Entire Sample

3.48

2.00

0.00

25.00

Table 1.27:

For the current academic year (2011-2012), how many new journal
title subscriptions to individual titles did your library add? Broken out by Country

Country Mean Median Minimum Maximum
United States 3.47 1.50 0.00 25.00
Other 3.50 3.00 0.00 10.00
Table 1.28: For the current academic year (2011-2012), how many new journal
title subscriptions to individual titles did your library add? Broken out by Type of
Library
Type of Library Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Academic 3.53 2.00 0.00 25.00
Special 3.25 2.00 0.00 10.00
Table 1.29: For the current academic year (2011-2012), how many new journal

title subscriptions to individual titles did your library add? Broken out by 2011-

2012 Spending on Scholarly & Professional Journals

2011-2012
Spending on
Journals

Mean

Median

Minimum

Maximum

Less than
$100,000

2.67

2.00

0.00

10.00

$100,000 to
$500,000

2.53

2.00

0.00

8.00

More than
$500,000

5.38

2.00

0.00

25.00
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