Table 1.14: What percentage of the library's total number of journal subscriptions does the library acquire in the form of subscriptions bundled with at least 50 other titles?

	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Entire Sample	38.34%	30.00%	0.00%	100.00%

Table 1.15: What percentage of the library's total number of journal subscriptions does the library acquire in the form of subscriptions bundled with at least 50 other titles? Broken out by Country

Country	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
United States	41.73%	32.50%	0.00%	99.00%
Other	25.38%	10.00%	0.00%	100.00%

Table 1.16: What percentage of the library's total number of journal subscriptions does the library acquire in the form of subscriptions bundled with at least 50 other titles? Broken out by Type of Library

Type of Library	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Academic	43.19%	42.50%	0.00%	99.00%
Special	10.00%	0.00%	0.00%	45.00%

Table 1.17: What percentage of the library's total number of journal subscriptions does the library acquire in the form of subscriptions bundled with at least 50 other titles? Broken out by 2011-2012 Spending on Scholarly & Professional Journals

2011-2012 Spending on Journals	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Less than \$100,000	20.15%	1.00%	0.00%	90.00%
\$100,000 to \$500,000	40.07%	28.50%	0.00%	99.00%
More than \$500,000	50.14%	51.50%	0.00%	95.00%

Table 1.18: In the past year how many subscriptions to journal titles has your library canceled?

	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Entire Sample	32.24	10.00	0.00	207.00

Table 1.19: In the past year how many subscriptions to journal titles has your library canceled? Broken out by Country

Country	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
United States	37.74	12.50	0.00	207.00
Other	12.53	5.00	0.00	100.00

Table 1.20: In the past year how many subscriptions to journal titles has your library canceled? Broken out by Type of Library

Type of Library	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Academic	35.56	11.50	0.00	207.00
Special	19.00	10.00	0.00	100.00

Table 1.21: In the past year how many subscriptions to journal titles has your library canceled? Broken out by 2011-2012 Spending on Scholarly & Professional Journals

2011-2012 Spending on Journals	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Less than \$100,000	13.00	2.00	0.00	100.00
\$100,000 to \$500,000	29.67	13.00	0.00	135.00
More than \$500,000	38.63	17.00	0.00	207.00

Table 1.22: How many subscriptions to journals did your library cancel cumulatively over the past three years?

	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Entire Sample	123.42	50.00	0.00	967.00

Table 1.23: How many subscriptions to journals did your library cancel cumulatively over the past three years? Broken out by Country

Country	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
United States	145.31	60.00	0.00	967.00
Other	16.94	11.00	0.00	50.00

Table 1.24: How many subscriptions to journals did your library cancel cumulatively over the past three years? Broken out by Type of Library

Type of Library	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Academic	147.06	60.00	0.00	967.00
Special	34.11	20.00	10.00	90.00

Table 1.25: How many subscriptions to journals did your library cancel cumulatively over the past three years? Broken out by 2011-2012 Spending on Scholarly & Professional Journals

2011-2012 Spending on Journals	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Less than \$100,000	35.69	11.00	4.00	120.00
\$100,000 to \$500,000	68.00	50.00	7.00	184.00
More than \$500,000	265.54	200.00	0.00	967.00

Table 1.26: For the current academic year (2011-2012), how many new journal title subscriptions to individual titles did your library add?

	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Entire Sample	3.48	2.00	0.00	25.00

Table 1.27: For the current academic year (2011-2012), how many new journal title subscriptions to individual titles did your library add? Broken out by Country

Country	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
United States	3.47	1.50	0.00	25.00
Other	3.50	3.00	0.00	10.00

Table 1.28: For the current academic year (2011-2012), how many new journal title subscriptions to individual titles did your library add? Broken out by Type of Library

Type of Library	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Academic	3.53	2.00	0.00	25.00
Special	3.25	2.00	0.00	10.00

Table 1.29: For the current academic year (2011-2012), how many new journal title subscriptions to individual titles did your library add? Broken out by 2011-2012 Spending on Scholarly & Professional Journals

2011-2012 Spending on Journals	Mean	Median	Minimum	Maximum
Less than \$100,000	2.67	2.00	0.00	10.00
\$100,000 to \$500,000	2.53	2.00	0.00	8.00
More than \$500,000	5.38	2.00	0.00	25.00